HOANG PHAT RESTAURANT
Hoang Phat CHEF SPECIALTIES

Restaurant

SPECIALITY DISHES

Kingsize Steaming Pho (pF) It's a royal feast

A rich selection of steaming meats to share with family and friends, on the bone beef short ribs,
rare beef, slow cooked brisket, tendon and roasted beef bone marrow. Plus all the delicious
condiment that befit our PHO.

Mammoth Spicy Superbowl (pF) A banquet in a spicy aromatic bowl.
Lavish banquet of selected meats in spicy broth with on the bone beef short ribs, slices of
poached pork hock, slow cooked brisket, Viethamese ham and lightly poached prawn balls. Plus
all the condiments that befit our spicy Superbowl.

Crispy Pork Knuckle (GF,DF)
Slow Cooked and Crispy skin pork knuckle, Asian Slaw , Steamed Rice, Fresh Herbs, Soya and
Rice Vingraigrette

Vietnamese Sweet and Sour Prawn Soup (GF,DF)
Bean Sprouts, Okra and Elephant Ears Stems

Vietnamese Sweet and Sour Barramundi Fillet Soup (GF,0F)
Bean Sprouts, Okra and Elephant Ears Stems

Grilled Beef Short Ribs (GF,DF) Special Sauce and Fresh Ferbs
Grilled King Prawns (4) (GF,DF) with assorted vegetable, fresh herb and dressing

Braised Pork and Dried Shrimp Clay Pot (GF,DF) Steamed Vegetable and Crispy
Rice Cake

Special Hot and Cold Platter (GF,DF)
Sliced Pork Hock, Fish Cakes, Crispy Tofu, Vermicelli, Fresh Herbs, Lettuce with Shrimp Sauce

VIETNAMESE PANCAKES (pF)
Served with Lettuce, Fresh Herbs and Dipping Sauce

Prawn and Squid Mini Pancakes (70)
Large Pancake, Prawns, Pork, Bean Shoots (large plate size)

Vegan Pancake, Mushroom, Tofu, Bean Shoots (large plate size)

SOFT SHELL CRAB (pr)
Salted egg yolk sauce
Salt and pepper
Lemongrass glaze

Salt and Pepper Crisp White Bait (DF) Crispy Noodles and Spiced Aioli

PIPPIES (DF) Served with Chinese Donut

XO sauce

Singapore chili sauce

ROLL YOUR OWN (pF)
Lettuce, Vermicelli, Fresh and Pickled Vegetables, Fresh Herbs and Dipping Sauce

Deep fried whole barramundi lettuce, vermicelli, fresh herb, rice papper, dipping
sauce

Sugarcane prawns (3)

Sugarcane pork (4)

Roasted pork

Grilled beef and pork wrapped betel leaf cigars (12)

Combination - Sugarcane Prawn, Sugarcane Pork, Spring Rolls and Roasted Pork

Mixed Vegan (VE) - Tofu, Shiitake Mushrooms and Vegan Spring Rolls

Order
Code

PH8

BB10

HE3

SP1

SP14

BO6

SP15

co7

SP4

SP2
SP3
SP13

SP5
SP6
SP7

SP16

SP8
SP9

SP20

SP10
SP11
SP17
SP18

SP12

SP19

Mon dac biét

Phé swon bo kingsize

Buln bo Hué swon bo
superbowl

Gio heo chién gion an kem vei
com & goi

Canh chua Tom

Canh chua ca phi lé

Swon bo nwéng

Tém nwéng

Com chay, rau cu, thit kho
quet

Bun dau mém tém

Banh xéo/banh khot:
Banh khot tom muwc (10)
Banh xéo tém thit (1)
Banh xéo chay (1)

Cua l6t rang:
Hét vit mubi
Rang mubi
Sa ¢t (khong cay)

Ca com chién gion

Nghéu kém gio chao quéy:
Sét X0
S6t cay Singapore

Moén cudn

Ca chién cuén banh trang
Chao tom (3)

Nem nwéng (4)

Heo quay

Bo l4 16t (12)

Thap cdm - Chao tom, nem nwéng,
cha gio & heo quay

Thap cadm chay - pau hii, ndm
dong co, cha gio chay
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$

$79.9

$79.9

36.9

$23.9
$24.9
$34.9

$27.9

$27.9

$26.9

$20.9
$20.9
$20.9

$29.9
$29.9
$29.9

$21.9

$23.9
$23.9

$44.9

$27.9
$27.9
$27.9
$27.9

$32.9

$25.9



DIETARY NEEDS - INFORM STAFF - OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Vegetarian (V) Gluten-free (GF) Vegan (VE) Dairy-free (DF)

We cannot guarantee that any of our meals are 100% free from traces of allergens.

PHOTOS OF SPECIALTIES
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SP15 SP16 SP18

SP12 HE3 PH1
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